Page 167
| JULY 2018
9955 International Blvd.
Cincinnati, Ohio 45246
PHONE (513) 247-5465
FAX (513) 247-5462
sales@atcontrols.com LIT0013.2.0 | 2018JULY

1  2  3 - 4 5 - 6 / 7        - 8    9  - 10
F  88  C - T X - 025 / 2R2D - X  X
 HOW TO ORDER AUTOMATED VALVES
5   Seat, Lining & Trim Materials
1 Valve Series Standard
X Reinforced TFE Seats (RTFE)
P Virgin TFE (PTFE)
U UHMWPE Seats
D Delrin®
S 50/50 STFE Seats
C 25% CS Powder/ 75% TFE Seats (CTFE)
T TFM™-1600
F TFE Cavity Filler
K PCTFE (Cryogenic)
L PFA Lined w/ PTFE Seats
M MG1241
Z PEEK
2 Tungsten Carbide Coated 316SST Seats & Ball
3 HCr Coated Ball/Stellite® Inlay Seats
4
8
Chrome Carbide Coated 316 SST Seats & Ball
Inconel® 718+CrC
7   Actuator - Electric (Modulating)
WEA2 WEM-500 WEH2 WEM-6900
WEB2 WEM-690 WEJ2 WEM-10500
WEC2 WEM-1350 WEK2 WEM-17500
WED2 WEM-1700 WEL2 WEM-25900
WEE2 WEM-2640 WEM2 WEM-53000
WEF2 WEM-4400 WEN2 WEM-80000
WEG2 WEM-5200
 O
R
D
E
R
7   Actuator - Pneumatic Stainless (DA)
S21D S2-052DA S25D S2-125DA
S22D S2-063DA S26D S2-140DA
S23D S2-083DA S27D S2-160DA
S24D S2-105DA S28D S2-210DA
7   Actuator - Pneumatic Stainless (SR)
S21S S2-052SR S25S S2-125SR
S22S S2-063SR S26S S2-140SR
S23S S2-083SR S27S S2-160SR
S24S S2-105SR S28S S2-210SR